
Jenevercross
Kesselse heide 5.1.2024

TROL

Jens DEFERM
hamok
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 3060m
Tijd : 0:40:24 (13'12"/km)

3/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Alex DE ROECK 0:26:15
2. Karl KEUPPENS 0:30:20

1. 112 00:03:16 219m 14'55"/km
2. 113 00:02:58 00:06:14 179m 16'34"/km
3. 114 00:02:12 00:08:26 172m 12'47"/km
4. 117 00:04:09 00:12:35 234m 17'44"/km
5. 118 00:00:27 00:13:02 70m 6'26"/km
6. 125 00:02:07 00:15:09 189m 11'12"/km
7. 128 00:03:34 00:18:43 229m 15'34"/km
8. 136 00:02:24 00:21:07 228m 10'32"/km
9. 138 00:03:15 00:24:22 352m 9'14"/km

10. 133 00:01:25 00:25:47 116m 12'13"/km
11. 126 00:02:56 00:28:43 184m 15'57"/km
12. 121 00:06:15 00:34:58 451m 13'51"/km
13. 140 00:03:30 00:38:28 204m 17'09"/km
14. 142 00:01:23 00:39:51 157m 8'49"/km
15. 999 00:00:33 00:40:24 76m 7'14"/km
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